

## La Mesa Police Officers Association 2025 Golf Tournament Sponsorships

(	Chief Sponsor \$10,000 (One available) The Chief sponsor will be the Title Sponsor. The Chief sponsor will get eight entry fees, a complimentary hole sponsorship, opportunity to display company banner, name/logo on all print material given to the golfers, name/logo on LMPOA social media and website, and name on a 2025 commemorative challenge coin given to all golfers.
	Assistant Chief Sponsor \$7,500  The Assistant Chief sponsors will get eight entry fees, a complimentary hole sponsorship, name/logo on all print material given to the golfers, opportunity to display company banner, name/logo on LMPOA social media and website, and name on custom golf balls given to all golfers.
-	EVOC Sponsor \$3,500 The EVOC sponsor will get four entry fees, a complimentary hole sponsorship, name printed on all the hole assignment sheets displayed on the golf carts, name/logo on LMPOA social media and website, and name or logo displayed on the golf carts.
-	Captain Sponsor \$2,500 The Captain sponsors will get four entry fees, a complimentary hole sponsorship, name/logo on all print material given to the golfers, name/logo on LMPOA social media and website, and name on golf divot tools given to all golfers.
-	Lieutenant Sponsor \$2,000 The Lieutenant sponsors will get four entry fees, a complimentary hole sponsorship, their name/logo on all print material given to the golfers, name/logo on LMPOA social media and website, and name on golf markers provided to all golfers.
i	Back the Blue Sponsor \$1,250 Can't play but want to help! Sponsor (4) four La Mesa Police Officers to play in the tournament. Also included is a complimentary hole sponsorship, name/logo on all print material given to the golfers, and name/logo on LMPOA social media and website.
Your na	ame Phone
Compa	ny name Email
Address	

\* Premium Sponsors need to return this form and/or contact Jeff Raybould at 619-917-8145 by June 1, 2025 to ensure proper recognition is given. \*

Payment can be made online at <a href="https://www.lmpoagolf.com">www.lmpoagolf.com</a> or by mailing a check to the La Mesa Police Officers Association at PO Box 812, La Mesa CA 91944.